NVC Calendar
Updated Nov 20, 2024
**Check the date!*** For most recent changes go to NVC website

All events at Phoenix Boys Choir (PBC) unless otherwise noted. Start and end times
indicate the full length for the rehearsal - they may not reflect call times for
specific groups. Specific call times are sent via email before rehearsal.

What do the colors mean?

e Regular Wednesday rehearsals are in black. As we get closer to the performance,
rehearsal for some groups or all may go until 9:00.

e Choir performances and events outside usual Wednesday night rehearsals are red.

e NVC meetings (such as Board of Directors meetings, committee meetings, etc.)
are green. If you wish to attend, please discuss with NVC President Anita
Murcko (acmurcko@cambiare.us).

e Special interest dates and events (such as outreach performances, social
events. fundraisers, national anthem at sport event, AZMTO etc. events) are
purple

e Highlights denote a revision from the last calendar

Games Night FUNraiser

Phoenix Boys Choir

:00 PM Rehearsal

Saturday Nov 2 6:00 PM - 9:30 PM

Wednesday Nov 6 :30 PM -

Tuesday Nov 12 :00 PM - 8:30 PM Board Meeting

Sunday Nov 17 :30 PM -

6 9
7 8
Wednesday Nov 13 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM Rehearsal
1 5:30 PM Rehearsal & Birthdays
6

Wednesday Nov 20 :30 PM - 9:00 PM Rehearsal

Wednesday Nov 27 Thanksgiving Week No Rehearsal

Sunday Dec 1:30 PM - 5:30 PM Rehearsal & Birthdays

:30 PM

Wednesday Dec 9:00 PM Rehearsal

Thursday Dec

Thursday Dec :00 PM - 9:00 PM Holiday Magic Dress Rehearsal (CBC)
Holiday Magic (CBC)3:00 PM
Post Magic Party PBC 5:30 PM

8:30 PM Board Meeting
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8:30 AM - 10:00 AM FOX TV Appearance (Confirmed)
6
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Sunday Dec :00 PM - 5:00 PM

Tuesday Dec 10 7:00 PM

Wednesday Dec 11 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM Rehearsal

Caroling @ Camelback Post Acute & Rehab
4635 N. 14t St. Phoenix 85014

9:00 PM Rehearsal
Caroling @ SVAP Ozanam Manor

Thursday Dec 12 9:45 AM - 10:30 AM

Wednesday Dec 18 6:30 PM

Thursday Dec 19 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM 3,4 y  Watkins St. Phoenix 85003
Wednesday Jan 8 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM Rehearsal

Tuesday Jan 14 7:00 PM - 8:30 PM Board Meeting

Wednesday Jan 15 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM Rehearsal

Sunday Jan 19 1:00 PM - 4:30 PM Annual Meeting & Rehearsal
Wednesday Jan 22 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM Rehearsal

Wednesday Jan 29 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM Rehearsal

Sunday Feb 2 1:00 PM - 4:30 PM Rehearsal & Birthdays
Wednesday Feb 5 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM Rehearsal

Tuesday Feb 11 7:00 PM - 8:30 PM Board Meeting

Wednesday Feb 12 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM Rehearsal

Thursday Feb 13 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM LITA Dress Rehearsal


https://northvalleychorale.org/
mailto:acmurcko@cambiare.us

Friday Feb 14 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM LITA PBC Call time TBD
Saturday Feb 15 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM LITA PBC Call time TBD
Saturday Feb 15 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM LITA PBC Call time TBD

Wednesday Feb 19 Off No Rehearsal

Friday Feb 21 LITA Encore 2?:;;;?:?5P332i§; g;ggig 1610 w
Wednesday Feb 26 6:30 PM - 8:30 PM Rehearsal

Sunday Mar 2 1:00 PM - 4:30 PM Rehearsal & Birthdays
Wednesday Mar 5 6:30 PM - 8:30 PM Rehearsal

Tuesday Mar 11 7:00 PM - 8:30 PM Board Meeting
Wednesday Mar 12 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM Rehearsal

Wednesday Mar 19 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM Rehearsal

Wednesday Mar 26 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM Rehearsal

Wednesday Apr 2 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM Rehearsal

Sunday Apr 6 1:00 PM - 4:30 PM Rehearsal & Birthdays
Tuesday Apr 8 7:00 PM - 8:30 PM Board Meeting
Wednesday Apr 9 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM Rehearsal

Wednesday Apr 16 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM Rehearsal

Wednesday Apr 23 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM Rehearsal

Sunday Apr 24 6:30 PM — 9:00 PM Dress Rehearsal (CBC)

Sunday Apr 27 1:00 PM - 4:30 PM NEW DATE - Spring Concert (CBC)
Wednesday Apr 30 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM Rehearsal

Sunday May 4 1:00 PM - 4:30 PM HOLD Sunday Special Rehearsal
Wednesday May 7 :30 PM - 8:30 PM Rehearsal
Tuesday May 13 :00 PM - 8:30 PM Board Meeting
Wednesday May 14 :30 PM - 8:30 PM Rehearsal

Wednesday May 21 :30 PM - 8:30 PM Rehearsal
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Wednesday May 28 :30 PM - 8:30 PM Rehearsal

Wednesday Jun 4 6:30 PM - 8:30 PM Rehearsal
June 5-15 Tour to Paris, France (Individual)
Tuesday Jun 10 7:00 PM - 8:30 PM Board Meeting
Tuesday Jul 8 :00 PM - 8:30 PM Board Meeting
Tuesday Aug 12 :00 PM - 8:30 PM Board Meeting
Tuesday Sep 9 :00 PM - 8:30 PM Board Meeting
Tuesday Oct 14 :00 PM - 8:30 PM Board Meeting
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Tuesday Nov 11 7:00 PM - 8:30 PM Board Meeting
Tuesday Dec 9 7:00 PM - 8:30 PM Board Meeting




